
1 New Year's Day Friday 01/01/2021

2 Birthday of Swami

Vivekanancda

Tuesday 12/01/2021

3 Sankranti/Pongal/ 

Uttarayana Punya

Kala, Makara

Sankranthi

Thursday 14/01/2021 14/01/2021 14/01/2021 14/01/2021 14/01/2021

4 Thiruvalluvar Day Friday 15/01/2021

5 Uzhavar Thirunal Saturday 16/01/2021

6 Guru Govind Singh ji

Birthday
20/01/2021

7 Republic Day Tuesday 26/01/2021 26/01/2021 26/01/2021 26/01/2021 26/01/2021 26/01/2021 26/01/2021 26/01/2021 26/01/2021 26/01/2021 26/01/2021 26/01/2021 26/01/2021 26/01/2021 26/01/2021

8 Saraswati pjua Tuesday 16/02/2021

9 Chhatrapati Shivaji

Maharaj Jayanti

Friday 19/02/2021

10 Mohammed Hazrat

Ali 's Birthday

Friday 26/02/2021

11 Maha Sivarathri Thursday 11/03/2021 11/03/2021 11/03/2021 11/03/2021 11/03/2021 11/03/2021 11/03/2021 11/03/2021 11/03/2021 11/03/2021 11/03/2021 11/03/2021

12 Holi (second day) Monday 29/03/2021 29/03/2021 29/03/2021 29/03/2021 29/03/2021 29/03/2021 29/03/2021 29/03/2021 29/03/2021 29/03/2021

13 **Annul closing of

accounts of

Commecial and Co 

Thursday 01/04/2021 01/04/2021 01/04/2021 01/04/2021 01/04/2021 01/04/2021 01/04/2021 01/04/2021 01/04/2021 01/04/2021 01/04/2021 01/04/2021 01/04/2021 01/04/2021 01/04/2021

14 Good Friday Friday 02/04/2021 02/04/2021 02/04/2021 02/04/2021 02/04/2021 02/04/2021 02/04/2021 02/04/2021 02/04/2021 02/04/2021 02/04/2021

15 Babu Jagjivan Ram's

Birthday

Monday 05/04/2021

16 Telugu New years

day/Ugadi/gudi 

padwa

Tuesday 13/04/2021 13/04/2021 13/04/2021 13/04/2021 13/04/2021

17 Vishu/ Tamil New

Year/Bengali New

Yea Day/Ambedkar

jayanthi

Wednesday 14/04/2021 14/04/2021 14/04/2021 14/04/2021 14/04/2021 14/04/2021 14/04/2021 14/04/2021 14/04/2021 14/04/2021 14/04/2021

18 Bengali New Year

Day

Thursday 15/04/2021

19 Sri Rama Navami Wednesday 21/04/2021 21/04/2021 21/04/2021 21/04/2021 21/04/2021 21/04/2021 21/04/2021

20 May 

Day/Maharashtra 

din

Saturday 01/05/2021 01/05/2021 01/05/2021 01/05/2021 01/05/2021 01/05/2021 01/05/2021

21 *Idul- Fitar

(Ramzan)/ Khutub E

Ramzan

Thursday 13/05/2021 13/05/2021

22 Ramzan (Idul

Fitr)/Basava 

jayanthi/Shree 

parashuram Jayanti

Friday 14/05/2021 14/05/2021 14/05/2021 14/05/2021 14/05/2021 14/05/2021 14/05/2021 14/05/2021 14/05/2021 14/05/2021 14/05/2021 14/05/2021 14/05/2021

23 Budha Pournima Wednesday 26/05/2021 26/05/2021 26/05/2021 26/05/2021 26/05/2021 26/05/2021 26/05/2021

DHANLAXMI BANK

Sl. 

No
Rajasthan

BANK HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR -2021

The details of public holidays for the year 2020 declared under Negotiable Instruments Act,1881 in States where our Bank has branches/ Offices are furnished below:

MaharashtraKerala Gujarat
Day of the  

Week
Tamil Nadu

Chandi-

garh [UT]

Madhya 

Pradesh (MP)

On Account of 

Holiday
HaryanaUPWest BengalDelhi Punjab 

Andhra

Pradesh
Karnataka Telangana
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Karnataka Telangana

24 Bakrid Tuesday 20/07/2021

25 *Eidul Azha

(Bakrid)/Idul Juha

Wednesday 21/07/2021 21/07/2021 21/07/2021 21/07/2021 21/07/2021 21/07/2021 21/07/2021 21/07/2021 21/07/2021 21/07/2021 21/07/2021 21/07/2021 21/07/2021

26 Parsi New Year

(shahenshahi)

Monday 16/08/2021

27 Moharrum Thursday 19/08/2021 19/08/2021 19/08/2021 19/08/2021 19/08/2021 19/08/2021 19/08/2021 19/08/2021 19/08/2021

28 First 

Onam/Muharam

Friday 20/08/2021 20/08/2021 20/08/2021

29 Thiruvonam Saturday 21/08/2021

30 Sree Narayana Guru

Jayanthi

Monday 23/08/2021

31 Krishnajayanthi/Kris

hnashtami/Janmash

tami

Monday 30/08/2021 30/08/2021 30/08/2021 30/08/2021 30/08/2021 30/08/2021 30/08/2021 30/08/2021

32 Sri Krishna Astami Tuesday 31/08/2021

33 Vinayaka Chaturthi/

Varasuddhi Vinayaka 

Vrata/ Ganesh

Chaturthi

Friday 10/09/2021 10/09/2021 10/09/2021 10/09/2021 10/09/2021

34 Sree Narayana Guru

Samadhi Day

Tuesday 21/09/2021

35 Gandhi Jayanthi Saturday 02/10/2021 02/10/2021 02/10/2021 02/10/2021 02/10/2021 02/10/2021 02/10/2021 02/10/2021 02/10/2021 02/10/2021 02/10/2021 02/10/2021 02/10/2021 02/10/2021 02/10/2021

36 Mahalaya Amavasye Wednesday 06/10/2021 06/10/2021

37 Durga Puja Saptami Tuesday 12/10/2021

38 Durga Puja Astami Wednesday 13/10/2021

39 Mahanavami/Ayudh

a pooja

Thursday 14/10/2021 14/10/2021 14/10/2021 14/10/2021 14/10/2021

40 Vijayadasami/Dasar

a

Friday 15/10/2021 15/10/2021 15/10/2021 15/10/2021 15/10/2021 15/10/2021 15/10/2021 15/10/2021 15/10/2021 15/10/2021 15/10/2021 15/10/2021 15/10/2021 15/10/2021 15/10/2021

41 *Milad-i-sherif/ 

Milald-un-Nabi/Id E

Milad

Tuesday 19/10/2021 19/10/2021 19/10/2021 19/10/2021 19/10/2021 19/10/2021 19/10/2021 19/10/2021

42 *Miladi Nabi/Ed-

Milad/Maharishi 

Valmiki 

Jayanthi/Lakshmi 

Puja

Wednesday 20/10/2021 20/10/2021 20/10/2021 20/10/2021 20/10/2021

43 Kannada 

Rajyothsava

Monday 01/11/2021

44 Naraka Chaturdhi Wednesday 03/11/2021

45 Deepavali/ Diwali

Amavasaya/Laxmi 

Puja/Kali Puja

Thursday 04/11/2021 04/11/2021 04/11/2021 04/11/2021 04/11/2021 04/11/2021 04/11/2021 04/11/2021 04/11/2021 04/11/2021 04/11/2021 04/11/2021 04/11/2021 04/11/2021

46 Diwali/ Bali

Pratipada/ Vikram

Samvant day/

Govardhan Puja

Friday 05/11/2021 05/11/2021 05/11/2021 05/11/2021 05/11/2021

47 Bhaiduj/Chitragupt 

Jayanthi

Saturday 06/11/2021

48 Karthika 

Purnima/Guru 

Nanak's Birthday

Friday 19/11/2021 19/11/2021 19/11/2021 19/11/2021 19/11/2021 19/11/2021 19/11/2021 19/11/2021 19/11/2021 19/11/2021

49 Kanakadasa 

Jayanthi

Monday 22/11/2021
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RajasthanMaharashtraKerala Gujarat
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Week
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HaryanaUPWest BengalDelhi Punjab 
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Karnataka Telangana

Date

23/01/2021

27/02/2021

28/03/2021

04/04/2021

25/04/2020

09/05/2021

15/08/2021

22/08/2021

31/10/2021

25/12/2021

Birthday of Nethaji West Bengal

Kerala

Independence day Pan India

Mahaveer Jayanthi Tamilnadu, karnataka, Maharashtra, Gujarat, MP, Rajasthan, WB, 

Delhi, Haryana, UP

Easter

Guru Ravidas Jayanti Haryana

Doljatra, Holika Dahan West Bengal, UP

Birthday of Rabindranath 

Tagore

West Bengal

Raksha Bandhan

Sardar Vallab bhai Patel 

Birthday

 Gujarat

Gujarat, MP, Rajasthan, UP

Christmas Pan India

State

HOLIDAYS FALLING ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (SECOND / FOURTH SATURDAYS &SUNDAYS):

On account of  Holiday

HOLIDAYS FALLING ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (SECOND / FOURTH SATURDAYS &SUNDAYS):


